Svuth entral

ANNUAL MEETING AGENDA

Tuesday, June 12, 2018
6:00 —8:00 p.m.
Pringle Hall Community Center
606 Church Street SE

Meet Your Neighbors and Refreshments

Introductions

Approval of May 9, 2018 SCAN Minutes

City & Councilor Reports

Councilors Andersen and Cook

Police update (scheduled for January, April, June, July, & Oct.)
Announcements

Nomination & Approval of Board Members for 2018-19
Close the SCAN regular business meeting

Five Minute Break for Refreshments

Historic SCAN

Virginia Green of the Salem Heritage Network presenting a

slideshow of historic structures in and around SCAN with
photos by Tom Green, Jr.

Encl: Minutes for May 9, 2018 Meeting

6:00

6:30

6:33
6:35

6:50

6:55

7:00

7:05

Qe7744

i ssociation: of “KEghbors

it

~Sulem,; Oregor

This is an open meeting.
The public is invited.

Visit the SCAN website at:
www.scansalem.org

For more information, call:
Jeff Schumacher, chairperson
(503) 583-2070 or
jeff.schumacher@gmail.com

Items of Interest

Public Works Day!

Thursday, June 21%
10:30 am to 2:00 pm
Riverfront Park

Family-friendly event at Riverfront
Park that highlights the various
work done by Salem’s Public Works
department. Kids can sit in the
equipment, listen to various
presentations, and more.

;4:sociatiom



http://www.scansalem.org/

	ANNUAL MEETING AGENDA

