

ANNUAL MEETING AGENDA

Tuesday, June 12, 2018 6:00 – 8:00 p.m. Pringle Hall Community Center 606 Church Street SE

Meet Your Neighbors and Refreshments	6:00
Introductions	6:30
Approval of May 9, 2018 SCAN Minutes	6:33 6:35
City & Councilor Reports Councilors Andersen and Cook Police update (scheduled for January, April, June, July, & Oct.)	
Announcements	6:50
Nomination & Approval of Board Members for 2018-19	6:55
Close the SCAN regular business meeting	7:00
Five Minute Break for Refreshments	
Historic SCAN Virginia Green of the Salem Heritage Network presenting a	7:05

This is an open meeting. The public is invited.

Visit the SCAN website at: www.scansalem.org

For more information, call: Jeff Schumacher, chairperson (503) 583-2070 or jeff.schumacher@gmail.com

Items of Interest

Public Works Day!

Thursday, June 21st 10:30 am to 2:00 pm Riverfront Park

Family-friendly event at Riverfront Park that highlights the various work done by Salem's Public Works department. Kids can sit in the equipment, listen to various presentations, and more.



slideshow of historic structures in and around SCAN with

photos by Tom Green, Jr.